OV-1000 OTDR | Photo LAN731
OV-1000 Optical Time
Domain Reflectometer (OTDR)
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Applications
• Testing and troubleshooting of LAN, telco, CATV and
FTTx networks
Description

Corning
Cable Systems
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Basic Kits
Basic Kits include OV-1000 Mainframe, single-mode and/or multimode module, power supply, battery, appropriate
OTDR port adapter(s), CD with OTSView PC emulation software and user’s manual, cleaning supplies, Quick
Reference guide and hard-shell transit case.
1000BK-SD34 Short-Range Dual Single-Mode (35/34 dB) with SC and FC OTDR port adapters
1000BK-SD37 Mid-Range Dual Single-Mode (38/37 dB) with SC and FC OTDR port adapters
1000BK-ST37 Mid-Range Triple Single-Mode 1310/1550/1625 nm (38/37/35 dB)
with SC and FC OTDR port adapters
1000BK-ST137 FTTx Single-Mode 1310/1490/1550 nm (38/34/37 dB) with SC and FC OTDR port adapters
1000BK-SD40 Long-Range Dual Single-Mode (40/40 dB) with SC and FC OTDR port adapters
1000BK-SD45 Extended-Range Dual Single-Mode (43.5/43.5 dB) with SC and FC OTDR port adapters
1000BK-MD25 Dual Multimode (26/25 dB) with SC and ST® Compatible Connector OTDR port adapters
1000BK-MDSD Dual Multimode (26/25 dB) and Single-Mode (35/34 dB)
with SC and ST Compatible Connector OTDR port adapters
Deluxe Kits
Deluxe Kits include OV-1000 Mainframe with power meter and VFL, single-mode and/or multimode module(s),
power supply, battery, appropriate OTDR port adapters, CD with OTSView PC emulation software and user’s man-
ual, OTSBatch PC batch processing software, cleaning supplies, Quick Reference guide and hard-shell transit case.
1000DK-SD34 Short-Range Dual Single-Mode (35/34 dB) with SC and FC OTDR port and
power meter adapters
1000DK-SD37 Mid-Range Dual Single-Mode (38/37 dB) with SC and FC OTDR port and
power meter adapters
1000DK-ST37 Mid-Range Triple Single-Mode 1310/1550/1625 nm (38/37/35 dB)
with SC and FC OTDR port and power meter adapters
1000DK-ST137 FTTx Single-Mode 1310/1490/1550 nm (38/34/37 dB) with SC and FC OTDR port and
power meter adapters
1000DK-SD40 Long-Range Dual Single-Mode (40/40 dB) with SC and FC OTDR port and
power meter adapters
1000DK-SD45 Extended-Range Dual Single-Mode (43.5/43.5 dB) with SC and FC OTDR port and
power meter adapters
1000DK-MD25 Dual Multimode (26/25 dB) with SC and ST® Compatible Connector OTDR port and
power meter adapters
1000DK-MDSD Dual Multimode (26/25 dB) and Single-Mode (35/34 dB) with SC and ST Compatible
Connector OTDR port and power meter adapters
(continued)
5
OV-1000 Optical Time

Corning Cable Systems is ISO 9001 certified. © 2006 Corning Cable Systems. All rights reserved. Published in the USA.
LAN-748-EN / July 2006 / pdf
Ordering Information (continued)
Part Number Description
Mainframes
Standard components on mainframes include 6.4-in color touch screen, USB A/B ports, RJ-45 port and Compact
Flash slot.
1000-MAINF OTDR Controller
1000-MAINF-VPM OTDR Controller with power meter and VFL
OV-1000 Modules
Includes SC OTDR port adapter(s).
400-MD26 Multimode OTDR Module, 850/1300 nm (26/25 dB)
400-SD34 Single-Mode Short-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550 nm (35/34 dB)
400-SD37 Single-Mode Mid-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550 nm (38/37 dB)
400-SD135 Single-Mode Mid-Range OTDR Module, 1550/1625 nm (37/35 dB)
400-ST37 Single-Mode Mid-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550/1625 nm (38/37/35 dB)
400-ST137 Single-Mode Mid-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1490/1550 nm (38/34/37 dB)
400-SD40 Single-Mode Long-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550 nm (40/40 dB)
400-SD140 Single-Mode Long-Range OTDR Module, 1550/1625 nm (40/38 dB)
400-SD45 Single-Mode Extended-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550 nm (43.5/43.5 dB)
400-SD142 Single-Mode Extended-Range OTDR Module, 1550/1625 nm (43.5/41.5 dB)
400-ST41 Single-Mode Long-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550/1625 nm (41/40/38 dB)
400-MDSD Multimode/Single-Mode Quad OTDR Module, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm (26/25/35/34 dB)
Accessories
UI-SC Universal Interface Source Connector Adapter, SC
UI-ST Universal Interface Source Connector Adapter, ST® Compatible
UI-FC Universal Interface Source Connector Adapter, FC